
LOT 130
AMHURST OAKS PB 7/180

PETTEWAY MARVIN R JR/TOBIN JENNIFER M
45337 INGLEHAM CIRCLE
CALLAHAN, FL 32011

51-2N-25-015A-0130-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
07

7003.00

01/14/2021 KBA 0.00 40,000 0 0 40,000

STANDARD
1

208,393
7,148
40,000

255,541
2,094

253,447
HX HB 50,722

202,725
255,541

0

246,304

2629/0010 3/28/2023 WD Q I 02 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HOLTON ALEXIS CLARK &

PETTEWAY MARVIN R J

2035/1627 3/10/2016 SW U I 18 106,600

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SECRETARY OF HOUSING 

HOLTON ALEXIS CLARK

2025
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3096 NEW CONSTR 102,960 07/19/2007

2024HX Base Yr

45337 INGLEHAM CIR, CALLAHAN

Exterior Wall 31 HARDIE BRD 80
Exterior Wall 21 STONE 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 05 Quality Level 05

0100 01 1,747 129.8000 129.80 226,761 2007 2007 0 0 0 8.10 91.90

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1497

BAS 1,497 100 2007 1,497 178,572

FGR 431 55 2007 237 28,271

FOP 21 30 2007 6 716

PTO 143 5 2007 7 835

2,092 1,747 208,393

BAS=[YR=2007] W7 PTO=[YR=2007]  N11 W13 S11 E13$ W35 S13 W2
S6 E2 S25 E5 S1 E8 N1 E5 FOP=[YR=2007]  S1 E5 FGR=[YR=2007]
S3 E19 N22 W6 N1 W13 S20$ N5 W4 S4 W1$ E1 N4 E4 N15 E13 S1 E6
N26$.
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1 0811 CONCRETE B 0 100 0 0 706.00 SF 5.20 5.20 100 2007 2007 3 87 3,194

2 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2007 2007 3 90 3,150

3 1076 TRELLIS A 0 100 11 13 143.00 SF 7.50 7.50 100 2015 2015 3 75 804

7,148

1 000100 C RES 100 0006 RL 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 40,000.00 40,000.00 40,000


